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PREMIER SERVICE
MEDICAL AID SOCIETY

The Director [ | The Director ] The Director [_] Other [ |
Salary Service Bureau Army Pay and Records  Government Pensions Office
TY30
SURNAME FIRST NAME (s)

NATIONAL ID NO;

MEMBERSHIP NO;

NAME OF EMPLOYER Ministry of Lands, Agriculture, Fisheries, Water and Rural Development

CELLPHONE NUMBER

EMAIL ADDRESS

TRANSACTION TYPE (Tick

EMPLOYMENT CODE (EC) NUMBER

NEW

Select Plan your Adult Dependents or other extra beneficiaries under 18 should be covered, by ticking a box below.

SCHEME TICK

PAYEE CODE OR
DEDUCTION CODE
(For office use only)

AMOUNT TO BE DEDUCTED

Standard Plan

Optimum Plan

Cents

Executive Plan

Cents

Ideal Cover Plan

| hereby authorize the deduction of the monthly subscriptions and any arrears due for my adult dependents or other extra
beneficiaries under 18 from my salary for remittance to the Society.

Member’s Signature B. Narira...... ..........coooiviiiiiinnn. Date ...oovviiiieeiee

Processed by ...l




MEMBERSHIP STOP ORDER FORM

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER EC NUMBER

MEMBER’S NAME AND SURNAME

NATIONAL IDENTITY NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH

MEMBER’S ADDRESS:

L,
J PEMAS

PREMIER SERVICE
MEDICAL AID SOCIETY

CELLPHONE NUMBER LANDLINE

E-MAIL ADDRESS

BENEFICIARIES TO BE REGISTERED

Full Name Date of Birth | Identity number M F | Relationship | Cell: Plan
BENEFICIARIES TO BE REMOVED

Full Name Date of Birth Identity number | M | F | Relationship | Cell: Plan
MEMBER’S SIGNATURE ----- DATE

GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTIONS EFFECTIVE




1 MARCH 2023

PLO01I-STANDARD PLAN
Principal Member & Spouse each
Subsequent Beneficiary Under 18
Adult Dependant

Extra and Other Beneficiary

PL004- OPTIMUM

Principal Member & Spouse each
Subsequent Beneficiary Under 18
Adult Dependant

Extra and Other Beneficiary

PL014 -EXECUTIVE PLAN
Principal Member & Spouse each
Subsequent Beneficiary Under 18
Adult Dependant

Extra and Other Beneficiary

PL002 - IDEAL COVER PLAN

Adult Dependant

Extra Child and Other Beneficiary each

2.00
1.50
20.00
15.00

3.00
2.25
40.00
30.00

6.00
4.50
60.00
45.00

12.00
9.00

.
M PEMAS

PREMIER SERVICE
MEDICAL AID SOCIETY

The above subscriptions are payable in ZWL at the prevailing foreign currency exchange rate of day.




GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTIONS EFFECTIVE

1 MARCH 2023

PL001-STANDARD PLAN
Principal Member & Spouse each
Subsequent Beneficiary Under 18
Adult Dependant

Extra and Other Beneficiary

PL004- OPTIMUM

Principal Member & Spouse each
Subsequent Beneficiary Under 18
Adult Dependant

Extra and Other Beneficiary

PL014 -EXECUTIVE PLAN
Principal Member & Spouse each
Subsequent Beneficiary Under 18
Adult Dependant

Extra and Other Beneficiary

PL002 - IDEAL COVER PLAN

Adult Dependant

Extra Child and Other Beneficiary each

1,500.00
1,125.00
15,000.00
11,250.00

2,250.00
1,687.50
30,000.00
22,500.00

4,500.00
3,375.00
45,000.00
33,750.00

9,000.00
6,750.00

R
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The above subscriptions are subject to change tracking the prevailing foreign currency exchange rate of day.




