

The Director Salary Service Bureau		The Dire		Reco	rds <b>'Y3</b> 0	G	The Director Other Other Government Pensions Office						
SURNAME				FIRST NAME (s)									
NATIONAL ID NO;						MEMBERSHIP NO;							
NAME OF EMPLOYER Ministry of Lands, Agriculture, Fisheries, Water and Rural Development													
CELLPHONE NUMBER					EM	1AIL	ADDRESS						
EMPLOYMENT CODE (EC	C) NUMBI	ER				TR	ANSACTION NEW		ick) HAN	IGE			
Select Plan your Adult Dependents or other extra beneficiaries under 18 should be covered, by ticking a box below.													
SCHEME	TICK	PAYEE CODE OR DEDUCTION CODE (For office use only)  AMOUNT TO BE DEDUCTED											
Standard Plan							Z	W\$			Ce	nts	
Optimum Plan							Z	W\$			Ce	nts	
Executive Plan							Z	W\$			Ce	nts	
Ideal Cover Plan							Z	W\$			Ce	nts	
I hereby authorize the dedu beneficiaries under 18 from							arrears due fo	r my adult	depe	endents	or oth	er ext	ra
Member's Signature B. Na Processed by	nrira						Date20-0						



## MEMBERSHIP STOP ORDER FORM

MEMBERSHIP NUME	BER	E	C NU	MBE	ER				
MEMBER'S NAME A	ND SURNAME								
NATIONAL IDENTIT	Y NUMBER		DA	ATE	OF I	BIRTH			
MEMBER'S ADDRES	S:								
CELLPHONE NUMBE	ZD.	ī	A NIDI	INIE	,				
				LINE	\				
E-MAIL ADDRESS			-						
BENEFICIAF	RIES TO BE	REGISTE	REI	)					
Full Name	Date of Birth	Identity number	M	I	F	Relations	hip	Cell:	Plan
BENEFICIAR	RIES TO BE	REMOVE	D						
	RIES TO BE			F	Rela	ationship	Cell:		Plan
BENEFICIAE Full Name				F	Rela	ationship	Cell:		Plan
				F	Rela	ntionship	Cell:		Plan
BENEFICIAR Full Name				F	Rela	ationship	Cell:		Plan

GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTIONS EFFECTIVE



## 1 MARCH 2023

	Amount
PL001-STANDARD PLAN	USD
Principal Member & Spouse each	2.00
Subsequent Beneficiary Under 18	1.50
Adult Dependant	20.00
Extra and Other Beneficiary	15.00
PL004- OPTIMUM	
Principal Member & Spouse each	3.00
Subsequent Beneficiary Under 18	2.25
Adult Dependant	40.00
Extra and Other Beneficiary	30.00
PL014 -EXECUTIVE PLAN	
Principal Member & Spouse each	6.00
Subsequent Beneficiary Under 18	4.50
Adult Dependant	60.00
Extra and Other Beneficiary	45.00
PL002 - IDEAL COVER PLAN	
Adult Dependant	12.00
Extra Child and Other Beneficiary each	9.00

The above subscriptions are payable in ZWL at the prevailing foreign currency exchange rate of day.



## GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTIONS EFFECTIVE

## 1 MARCH 2023

PL001-STANDARD PLAN	Amount ZWL
Principal Member & Spouse each	1,500.00
Subsequent Beneficiary Under 18	1,125.00
Adult Dependant	15,000.00
Extra and Other Beneficiary	11,250.00
PL004- OPTIMUM	
Principal Member & Spouse each	2,250.00
Subsequent Beneficiary Under 18	1,687.50
Adult Dependant	30,000.00
Extra and Other Beneficiary	22,500.00
PL014 -EXECUTIVE PLAN	
Principal Member & Spouse each	4,500.00
Subsequent Beneficiary Under 18	3,375.00
Adult Dependant	45,000.00
Extra and Other Beneficiary	33,750.00
DI 000 IDEAL COMED DI ANI	
PL002 - IDEAL COVER PLAN	
Adult Dependant	9,000.00

Extra Child and Other Beneficiary each

The above subscriptions are subject to change tracking the prevailing foreign currency exchange rate of day.

6,750.00